Sample fourth grade chronological age chart,

Fernando
Austin
Justine
Shawana
Carolynne
Emma
Helena
Amario
Ginger
Martin
Ashleigh
Ben

Linda
Clemmie
Mack

Gawain

2017-2018 school year

m Date of Birth Chronological Age

7/31/08
6/25/08
6/21/08
6/12/08
2/6/08
1/14/08
1/27/08
1/26/08
1/7/08
1/4/08
11/30/07
11/29/07
11/18/07
11/4/07
10/18/07

9/19/07

91/17

9 years, 1 month
9 years, 2 months
9 years, 2 months
9 years, 2 months
9 years, 6 months
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 9 months
9 years, 9 months
9 years, 9 months
9 years, 9 months
9 years, 10 months

9years, 11 months

3/118
9 years, 7 months
9 years, 8 months
9 years, 8 months
9 years, 8 months
10 years, 0 months
10 years, T month
10 years, 1 month
10 years, 1 month
10 years, 1 month
10 years, 1 month
10 years, 3 months
10 years, 3 months
10 years, 3 months
10 years, 3 months
10 years, 4 months

10 years, 5 months

m Date of Birth Chronological Age

91/17 3/1/18
Lupe 9/13/07 9years, 11 months 10 years, 5 months
Bonnie 9/3/07 9years, 11 months 10 years, 5 months
Liam 8/9/07 10 years, 0 months 10 years, 6 months
Heath 8/9/07 10 years, 0 months 10 years, 6 months
Nadia 8/2/07 10 years, 0 months 10 years, 6 months
Dan 7/25/07 10 years, 1 month 10 years, 7 months

NOTE: Classes are sometimes older or younger than average, depending on kindergarten
cut-off dates and other factors. The students in this class, for example, are older than average.

Bar graph based on sample fourth grade
chronological age chart

8-
Number
of
children
ata 4°
given
age 2-

(o]

i

(9,1 means 9 years, 1 month; 9,
9 years, 2months; and so forth)

91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 910 911 10 10,1 10,2 10,3

2 means

Age in years and months as of Sept. 1,2017

184 | Yardsticks: Child and Adolescent Development Ages 4-14

The Birthday Cluster Exercise | 185



