## Sample fourth grade chronological age chart, 2017-2018 school year

Name	Date of Birth	Chronological Age	
		9/1/17	3/1/18
Fernando	7/31/08	9 years, 1 month	9 years, 7 months
Austin	6/25/08	9 years, 2 months	9 years, 8 months
Justine	6/21/08	9 years, 2 months	9 years, 8 months
Shawana	6/12/08	9 years, 2 months	9 years, 8 months
Carolynne	2/6/08	9 years, 6 months	10 years, 0 months
Emma	1/14/08	9 years, 7 months	10 years, 1 month
Helena	1/27/08	9 years, 7 months	10 years, 1 month
Amario	1/26/08	9 years, 7 months	10 years, 1 month
Ginger	1/7/08	9 years, 7 months	10 years, 1 month
Martin	1/4/08	9 years, 7 months	10 years, 1 month
Ashleigh	11/30/07	9 years, 9 months	10 years, 3 months
Ben	11/29/07	9 years, 9 months	10 years, 3 months
Linda	11/18/07	9 years, 9 months	10 years, 3 months
Clemmie	11/4/07	9 years, 9 months	10 years, 3 months
Mack	10/18/07	9 years, 10 months	10 years, 4 months
Gawain	9/19/07	9 years, 11 months	10 years, 5 months

Name	Date of Birth	Chronological Age	
		9/1/17	3/1/18
Lupe	9/13/07	9 years, 11 months	10 years, 5 months
Bonnie	9/3/07	9 years, 11 months	10 years, 5 months
Liam	8/9/07	10 years, 0 months	10 years, 6 months
Heath	8/9/07	10 years, 0 months	10 years, 6 months
Nadia	8/2/07	10 years, 0 months	10 years, 6 months
Dan	7/25/07	10 years, 1 month	10 years, 7 months

**NOTE:** Classes are sometimes older or younger than average, depending on kindergarten cut-off dates and other factors. The students in this class, for example, are older than average.

